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R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14
1st O/A & * 234 1 James Harridge Maverick 26 25 22 22 25 23 18 25 26 1 22

2nd O/A 203 2 Daniel Hands AHS Dominator Mk2 22 20 12 10 1 25 25 22 1 25 16 26

3rd O/A & * + ** 183 92 Craig Pollard Bears GAC 14 23 26 26 23 1 23 21 22 1 16 -11

4th O/A 147 94 Maurice Gloster GAC 16 8 16 9 11 7 9 18 16 18 20 14

5th O/A 145 4 Peter Studer TCR Challenger 20 14 8 20 12 16 7 11 18 14 14 1 -2

6th O/A 136 60 Tim Probert Storm 11 12 20 14 16 11 12 9 12 16 12

125 51 Peter Belsey Spyder Mk2 10 16 16 18 18 2 25 20

124 41 Andrew Cooper GAC 18 18 18 14 1 1 14 1 20 19

106 33 Matt Harbot AHS Dominator 12 1 14 12 5 4 14 10 14 22 -2

95 11 Ben Cressey Storm 9 9 9 1 10 12 11 12 10 12

86 50 Steve Ough AHS Dominator SDv 1 18 11 16 20 1 1 18

80 43 Vaughn Jones Storm 2 6 6 6 10 14 5 6 10 10 7 1

79 10 Bill Garner TWR Sheane G3R DHC Mk2 11 8 6 12 6 8 7 8 2 11

78 69 Ian Buxton GAC Daghorn 20 20 20 22 -4

53 75 Mark Egan Ray 6 10 10 2 4 10 4 7

50 66 Philip Waterhouse Scarab Mk4 / Filari Tasso 8 11 1 7 2 6 3 2 1 5 4 2

*** 45 16 James Madden GAC 2 1 7 2 2 1 1 3 6 7 8 10 -3

41 24 Rik Lanyi AHS Dominator 7 7 2 8 16 1

38 44 Stephen Bailey GAC 2 3 1 5 1 7 8 2 9

35 3 Ian Jordan Sheane Jordan 9 5 1 11 9

35 87 Jack Wilkinson Sheane Mk3 7 9 11 8

34 17 Elliot Mason Sheane Mk1 4 1 8 1 9 11

31 20 Richard Rainbow AHS Challenger 2 2 4 4 1 3 2 5 5 2 2

30 13 Rachel Swain GAC 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 3 6 5

24 28 Sam Engineer Storm SE2 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 1

22 6 Simon Livesley GAC 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 4

20 12 Craig Hurran Bears GAC 1 4 9 6

19 42 James Huckle Sheane Mk1 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

19 80 Peter Cann Bears GAC 2 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2

18 59 Chris Wilsher Sheane/Flitzer W4B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

17 7 Richard Walsh Spyder CRL02 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 -2

17 31 Martin Snarey Leastone RP/MS 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2

16 57 Jamie Harrison Sheane 2 2 2 2 2 4 2

15 25 Daniel Lanyi AHS Dominator 2 5 1 2 2 3

12 32 Simon Foley GAC 2 2 8

10 47 Matt Topham AHS Challenger 1 2 2 2 5 2 -4

9 64 Sam Wallbank Storm 2 2 2 1 2

8 147 Mark Lawton Scarab Mk2 2 2 2 2

7 40 Ivan Turner Leastone 6 1

6 99 Criag Bell AHS Dominator 5 3 2 -4

6 19 Emil Kostadinov AHS Challenger 2 2 1 1

6 27 Alan Robinson AHS Challenger 2 1 1 2

5 15 Gavin Buckley GAC 5

5 72 Colin Gregory Sheane 2 1 1 1

2 88 Francis Twyman Storm SF1 2

1 56 Christian Goller AHS Challenger 1

1st Class B 260 1 James Harridge Maverick 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 1 26

2nd Class B 204 10 Bill Garner TWR Sheane G3R DHC Mk2 22 22 18 22 20 22 22 20 14 22
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3rd Class B 174 20 Richard Rainbow AHS Challenger 18 20 20 20 1 18 16 20 20 12 10

4th Class B 152 13 Rachel Swain GAC 16 16 12 1 14 10 14 18 14 20 18

5th Class B 112 42 James Huckle Sheane Mk1 1 18 18 18 12 12 11 10 11 1

6th Class B 110 57 Jamie Harrison Sheane 16 16 16 16 18 16 12

102 59 Chris Wilsher Sheane/Flitzer W4B 14 14 10 10 9 10 9 12 14

101 7 Richard Walsh Spyder CRL02 12 10 9 12 11 14 11 12 11 1 -2

94 31 Martin Snarey Leastone RP/MS 11 11 14 8 16 16 9 9

93 17 Elliot Mason Sheane Mk1 22 1 22 1 22 25

82 87 Jack Wilkinson Sheane Mk3 20 20 22 20

67 147 Mark Lawton Scarab Mk2 20 22 14 11

66 47 Matt Topham AHS Challenger 1 10 11 14 18 16 -4

65 66 Philip Waterhouse Filari Tasso 18 1 18 16 12

49 3 Ian Jordan Sheane Jordan 26 23

28 27 Alan Robinson AHS Challenger 12 1 1 14

25 19 Emil Kostadinov AHS Challenger 11 12 1 1

* = Most Pole Positions, ** = Most Fastest Laps, *** = Highest Placed Novice
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